Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
1700P FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

Marka

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

101,20
usb

130,90
usb

164,89
usb

207,90
usb

215,60
usb

292,60
usb

438,90
usb

460,90
usb

566,50
usb

742,50
usb



